
CJM U16 - Prix des Skieurs de Strasbourg
Slalom (Alpin) Dames (U16)

RESULTATS MANCHE 1

Clt. Clt/Cat Dos Code Nom - Prénom An Nat Cr Club Tps M1Clt. Clt/Cat Dos Code Nom - Prénom An Nat Cr Club Tps M1

1 1/U16 16 2683735 SEITZ MARGAUX 2007 FRA MV SC BARR 40.34
2 2/U16 3 2680521 BAUSSERON LUCIE 2006 FRA MV SCS GUEBWILL 41.08
3 3/U16 2 2686751 SOUDIER PEMA 2006 FRA MV SKI STRASBOU 41.18
4 4/U16 8 2682106 HUMBERTCLAUDE ... 2006 FRA MV SC BARR 43.05
5 5/U16 22 2672123 VASSEUR MARINE 2006 FRA MV AS GERARDMER 45.48
6 6/U16 4 2681345 KEMPF BAUMANN ZOE 2007 FRA MV SCR THANN 45.51
7 7/U16 23 2679021 ZIPFEL CHARLINE 2006 FRA MV SC BONHOMME 47.26
8 8/U16 13 2703228 MOCOCHAIN FLORINE 2006 FRA MV SC BARR 47.58
9 9/U16 12 2687692 FLUCK APOLLINE 2006 FRA MV SC BELMONT 47.64

10 10/U16 21 2681353 SOTHER ELISE 2006 FRA MV SCR THANN 59.79

ABANDONS
/ U16 14 2702146 FONTAINE-HAUSSE... 2007 FRA MV SKI STRASBOU Abd
/ U16 11 2689421 SUTTER KIMAE 2006 FRA MV SC BONHOMME Abd
/ U16 10 2678603 CHAFIOL MANON 2006 FRA MV STA V WEISS Abd
/ U16 7 2706553 KLEIN ANAÏS 2007 FRA MV SK DU TANET Abd
/ U16 6 2693858 DOUISSARD ROMANE 2006 FRA MV AS GERARDMER Abd
/ U16 5 2683824 GUERY LOUISE 2006 FRA MV AS GERARDMER Abd
/ U16 1 2678605 SZABADI LEONIE 2007 FRA MV STA V WEISS Abd

Nombre d'abandon(s) : 7

DISQUALIFIES
Nombre de disqualification(s) : 0

ABSENTS
/ U16 24 2686345 ANTOINE LOICE 2006 FRA MV AS GERARDMER Abs
/ U16 20 2680037 OUDOT PAULA 2006 FRA MV AS GERARDMER Abs
/ U16 19 2686409 ANDRE MARGAUX 2007 FRA MV AN MUNSTER Abs
/ U16 18 2698305 FRASCHINI MATHILDE 2007 FRA MV AS GERARDMER Abs
/ U16 17 2689418 BOULEAU SANMAR... 2006 FRA MV STA V WEISS Abs
/ U16 15 2689145 PIERREL SASHA 2007 FRA MV SSTM BELFORT Abs
/ U16 9 2689417 BOULEAU SANMAR... 2006 FRA MV STA V WEISS Abs

Nombre d'absent(s) 7
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CJM U16 - Prix des Skieurs de Strasbourg
Slalom (Alpin) Dames (U16)

RESULTATS MANCHE 2

Clt. Clt/Cat Dos Code Nom - Prénom An Nat Cr Club Tps M2Clt. Clt/Cat Dos Code Nom - Prénom An Nat Cr Club Tps M2

1 1/U16 3 2680521 BAUSSERON LUCIE 2006 FRA MV SCS GUEBWILL 43.51
2 2/U16 16 2683735 SEITZ MARGAUX 2007 FRA MV SC BARR 43.97
3 3/U16 2 2686751 SOUDIER PEMA 2006 FRA MV SKI STRASBOU 46.02
4 4/U16 22 2672123 VASSEUR MARINE 2006 FRA MV AS GERARDMER 47.42
5 5/U16 13 2703228 MOCOCHAIN FLORINE 2006 FRA MV SC BARR 51.35
6 6/U16 12 2687692 FLUCK APOLLINE 2006 FRA MV SC BELMONT 51.37
7 7/U16 14 2702146 FONTAINE-HAUSSE... 2007 FRA MV SKI STRASBOU 57.29
8 8/U16 1 2678605 SZABADI LEONIE 2007 FRA MV STA V WEISS 58.42
9 9/U16 11 2689421 SUTTER KIMAE 2006 FRA MV SC BONHOMME 01:05.69

ABANDONS
/ U16 23 2679021 ZIPFEL CHARLINE 2006 FRA MV SC BONHOMME Abd
/ U16 21 2681353 SOTHER ELISE 2006 FRA MV SCR THANN Abd
/ U16 10 2678603 CHAFIOL MANON 2006 FRA MV STA V WEISS Abd
/ U16 8 2682106 HUMBERTCLAUDE... 2006 FRA MV SC BARR Abd
/ U16 7 2706553 KLEIN ANAÏS 2007 FRA MV SK DU TANET Abd
/ U16 6 2693858 DOUISSARD ROMANE 2006 FRA MV AS GERARDMER Abd
/ U16 5 2683824 GUERY LOUISE 2006 FRA MV AS GERARDMER Abd
/ U16 4 2681345 KEMPF BAUMANN ZOE 2007 FRA MV SCR THANN Abd

Nombre d'abandon(s) : 8

DISQUALIFIES
Nombre de disqualification(s) : 0

ABSENTS
Nombre d'absent(s) 0
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